
第54回　近県高校新人ソフトテニス選手権大会　 栃木市総合運動公園

3

1 2

2

2

1 1

3

1

3 0 2

3 0

1

2

0

3

2 0

0

3

0 0

1

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

宇 短 附

白鴎足利

春日部女

久 喜

矢板中央

松 山 女

古 河 一

健大高崎（

（

（

宇 短 附

上 尾

岩 瀬

白鴎足利

川 越 女

岩 槻 商

大宮開成

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

石 渡

山 本

青 柳

荒 川

二津谷

田 口

小 原

近 藤

・

・

・

横 田

高 木

柴 山

高 澤

原 口

小 松

千 葉

・

・

・

・

稲 葉

大根田

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

高 井

上 山

中 山

川 口

32

鈴 木

五ノ井

小田部

飯 塚

吉 場

野 崎

中 島

内 海

川 鍋

28

29

30

31

24

25

26

27

22

23

刀 祢 （ 健大高崎 ）

（

（

（

（

矢板中央

大宮開成

白鴎足利

17伊 藤 ・

18

19

20

21

文 星 女

健大高崎

岩 槻 商

古 河 一

小野崎

高 橋

渡 邊

牛 久

埼玉平成

岩 槻 商

佐 野 女

真 岡 女

白鴎足利

黒 磯

山 田

四 元

阿 部

畠 中

広 木

田 口

八 角

橋 本

中 山

金 子

麦 倉

山 本

小笠原

石 崎

小野口

澤 辺

松 本

村 上

小 林

上 野

人 見

鮎ケ瀬

）

）

藤 田 人 見 矢板中央

宮 崎

（

（

宮 島

石 丸

）

）

）

）

（

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

（

（

（

（

（

（

・

・

（

（

（

（

（

（

・

・

・

・

・

・

14

15

16

・

・

・

・

・

・

・

10

11

12

13

6

7

8

9

2

3

4

5

1 坂 井 ・ 千 川 （ 健大高崎 ）

H16.11.3

伊藤・刀祢（健大高崎）

優勝


